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Visits Summary
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Name Value
Unique visitors 63,495
Visits 102,160
Actions 248,787
Maximum actions in one visit 109
Actions per Visit 2

Avg. Visit Duration (in seconds) 00:01:22
Bounce Rate 46%
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Device type

mhists

Device type

0 Smartphone
(] Desktop

O Phablet

(] Tablet

Unknown

] Tv

Visits

55,966
37,246
5,878
2,951
106

13
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Actions

126,942
102,067
12,894
6,670
183

32

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on

w N N N W N

Website
00:01:09

00:01:48
00:00:57
00:01:11
00:00:45
00:01:59

Bounce Rate

48%
43%
53%
50%
71%
38%

Revenue

€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0



Screen Resolution
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Resolution Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
1920x1080 12,594 36,232 3 00:01:59 41% 0%
360x800 6,657 15,462 2 00:01:04 50% 0%
1366x768 5,008 13,445 3 00:01:46 43% 0%
360x780 4,527 9,816 2 00:01:02 53% 0%
1536x864 4,505 12,221 3 00:01:36 41% 0%
375x667 4,332 11,008 3 00:01:36 36% 0%
412x915 3,982 8,555 2 00:01:03 53% 0%
393x851 3,974 8,957 2 00:01:06 50% 0%
393x873 3,971 8,571 2 00:00:48 54% 0%
360x640 3,902 7,955 2 00:00:57 54% 0%
414x896 3,492 8,101 2 00:01:31 43% 0%
390x844 2,990 7,178 2 00:00:58 39% 0%
375x812 2,976 7,162 2 00:01:11 39% 0%
1440x900 1,972 5,712 3 00:02:00 39% 0%
360x720 1,953 4,168 2 00:01:18 54% 0%
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1280x720
1280x1024
360x760
768x1024
412x892
385x854
384x854
360x740
Others

1,889
1,869
1,674
1,631
1,606
1,421
1,396
1,169
22,670

arpal_liguria_it | Date range: September 2022 | Page 5 of 28

5,279
5,357
3,778
3,638
3,586
2,913
3,188
2,521
53,985
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00:01:45
00:02:16
00:01:02
00:01:12
00:01:08
00:00:53
00:01:12
00:00:49
00:01:19

41%
38%
49%
47%
50%
53%
51%
51%
48%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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Browsers

miigts
a 21,685 41,370

chvome =G | 55

crore @ | >+ <
ucbile safar ¢ [ '+ 245
Microsoft Edge e _5,121
Firefox @ =040
safari & [ 4,075

Chrome Webview @ L2732

otrers >

Browser Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
@ Chrome Mobile 41,366 91,657 2 00:01:04 52% €0
@ Chrome 24,505 67,551 3 00:01:48 43% €0
@ Mobile Safari 14,848 35,935 2 00:01:24 39% €0
o Microsoft Edge 5,121 15,209 3 00:02:19 41% €0
@ Firefox 5,040 13,454 3 00:01:25 43% €0
@ Safari 4,075 8,900 2 00:01:14 50% €0
& Chrome Webview 1,273 2,370 2 00:00:20 61% €0
Google Search App 1,272 2,992 2 00:00:37 34% €0
Q Samsung Browser 1,114 2,429 2 00:01:27 50% €0
@ Chrome Mobile iOS 1,107 2,482 2 00:01:10 43% €0
Facebook 655 1,518 2 00:00:29 53% €0
@ Firefox Mobile 502 1,153 2 00:01:31 48% €0
& Huawei Browser Mobile 246 510 2 00:00:58 47% €0
" Internet Explorer 208 900 4 00:01:49 18% €0
e MIUI Browser 193 409 2 00:01:17 57% €0
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DuckDuckGo Privacy Browser
Opera

Ecosia

Mobile Silk

Firefox Mobile iOS

©0 @

(¢

Opera Touch

O €

Facebook Lite
Instagram App
Others

160
122
96
90
51
14
13
12
77
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313
282
199
151
109
29
19
47
170
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00:00:43
00:01:34
00:00:37
00:00:48
00:00:32
00:03:06
00:00:06
00:01:01
00:00:50

55%
55%
58%
59%
43%
57%
85%
17%
51%

€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0



Visits per local time
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Local time - hour (Start of visit) Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
00 992 2,307 2 00:00:48 49% 0%
01 416 960 2 00:00:52 47% 0%
02 236 608 3 00:01:12 44% 0%
03 255 516 2 00:01:00 61% 0%
04 254 546 2 00:01:19 54% 0%
05 515 1,198 2 00:00:47 46% 0%
06 1,526 3,411 2 00:00:58 50% 0%
07 3,241 7,432 2 00:00:55 47% 0%
08 5,138 12,553 2 00:01:19 48% 0%
09 5,567 14,007 3 00:01:27 48% 0%
10 5,506 14,229 3 00:01:43 46% 0%
11 6,255 16,763 3 00:01:57 44% 0%
12 8,365 22,242 3 00:02:36 43% 0%
13 9,911 23,923 2 00:01:36 45% 0%
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

8,927
7,637
6,187
6,211
5,589
4,782
4,786
4,290
3,396
2,178
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21,973
19,033
15,187
14,868
12,924
10,797
10,884
9,777

7,802

4,848

N N N N N N N W W W

00:01:21
00:01:15
00:01:13
00:01:08
00:01:01
00:00:53
00:00:52
00:00:55
00:00:58
00:00:42

44%
46%
46%
46%
48%
48%
50%
49%
49%
51%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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Visits per hour in the site's timezone
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Site time - hour (Start of visit) Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
00 976 2,295 2 00:00:49 48% €0
01 400 944 2 00:00:53 45% €0
02 230 601 3 00:01:14 42% €0
03 243 498 2 00:01:02 60% €0
04 253 544 2 00:01:15 54% €0
05 511 1,200 2 00:00:47 45% €0
06 1,512 3,412 2 00:00:59 49% €0
07 3,260 7,481 2 00:00:55 47% €0
08 5,129 12,559 2 00:01:20 47% €0
09 5,588 14,085 3 00:01:27 47% €0
10 5,521 14,205 3 00:01:43 47% €0
11 6,295 16,893 3 00:01:56 44% €0
12 8,378 22,227 3 00:02:37 43% €0
13 9,912 23,861 2 00:01:35 45% €0
14 8,937 22,043 3 00:01:20 44% €0
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

7,636
6,186
6,232
5,570
4,768
4,782
4,297
3,388
2,156
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18,982
15,249
14,851
12,847
10,796
10,860
9,809
7,752
4,794

N N N N N N N W W

00:01:15
00:01:13
00:01:08
00:01:01
00:00:53
00:00:52
00:00:55
00:00:58
00:00:42

46%
46%
46%
48%
48%
50%
49%
50%
51%

€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0



Visits by Day of Week
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Moriday Tuesday Wiadnesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Day of the week Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
Monday 10,198 25,431 3 00:01:36 48% 0%
Tuesday 11,749 29,402 3 00:01:32 45% 0%
Wednesday 15,643 38,264 2 00:01:16 45% 0%
Thursday 17,980 43,642 2 00:01:20 47% 0%
Friday 24,719 60,522 2 00:01:26 45% 0%
Saturday 15,075 36,182 2 00:01:20 46% 0%
Sunday 6,796 15,344 2 00:00:55 53% 0%
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Page URLs

mlhique Pageviews
]

53,360

106,720

ternatich | 1 717

frciex | 15545
arpal G745
articali =494
comporent | 1,025
home-page o
area-riservata Jo68
attivita-s-servizi 663
Cthers 255

Page URL

/tematiche/meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html

/

/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temp
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temp
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/focus-home/allerta-giall
/articoli/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-su-bce-me
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/sabato-prolungata-a
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temp
/arpal.html
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/29-30-settembre-all
/tematiche/mare.html
/articoli/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-su-b-d-e-
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html

Others

Pageviews Unique

73,997
35,700
26,424
8,352
4,198
4,661
4,351
3,694
8,037
2,803
2,416
2,236
2,098
1,482
1,883
1,265
1,010
989
876
771
918
656
1,930
25,626

Pageviews
51,144

26,347
16,645
4,486
2,951
2,849
2,605
2,006
1,957
1,830
1,770
1,248
1,209
1,098
1,078
964
832
710
655
625
550
490
471
17,333
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Avg. time
on page

00:00:36
00:00:45
00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:19
00:00:52
00:01:36
00:00:12
00:00:28
00:00:27
00:00:42
00:01:54
00:00:10
00:00:32
00:02:00
00:00:36
00:01:01
00:00:35
00:00:17
00:00:44
00:00:26
00:00:40
00:00:35
00:00:48

Bounce
Rate

43%
65%
25%
45%
71%
32%
41%
44%
20%
44%
61%
35%
62%
72%
41%
76%
46%
60%
26%
51%
27%
50%
18%
49%

Exit rate

81%
86%
44%
72%
90%
78%
84%
40%
76%
80%
67%
70%
99%
85%
69%
73%
66%
70%
14%
55%
29%
51%
75%
48%


https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temporali-i-dettagli-per-le-prossime-ore-e-per-giovedi-8-settembre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temporali-sul-centro-levante-dalle-8-alle-24-del-24-settembre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-sul-centro-levante-dalle-8-alle-24-del-24-settembre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/articoli/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-su-bce-mercoledi-14-settembre-dalle-11-alle-24.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html?lang=it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/sabato-prolungata-allerta-gialla-per-temporali.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temporali-prolungata-su-c-orari-confermati-di-chiusura-su-b-ed-e.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/29-30-settembre-allerta-gialla-temporali-sul-centro-levante-zone-b-c-e.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/articoli/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-su-b-d-e-dalle-6-alle-15-del-7-settembre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html

Entry pages

mEnfrances

tematiche | 72 o0

frcie: N 14,45
arpal 4557
articali L1280
oomnporent 513
bome-page =1
area-riservata J733
athivita-e-servizi |128
Cthers 602

Entry Page URL

/tematiche/meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html

/

/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temp
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temp
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/focus-home/allerta-giall
/articoli/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-su-bce-me
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/sabato-prolungata-a
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temp
/arpal.html
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/29-30-settembre-all
/tematiche/mare.html
/articoli/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-su-b-d-e-
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html

Others
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Entrances

43,088
20,987
14,425
2,081
2,340
1,277
2,136
1,060
1,174
1,299
550
510
1,209
756
251
549
343
314
70

111
232
105
274
6,728

Bounces

18,523
13,658
3,640
939
1,669
403
869
467
236
572
335
181
747
543
103
418
159
188
18

57

63

53

49
3,330

72,930

Bounce Rate
43%
65%
25%
45%
71%
32%
41%
44%
20%
44%
61%
35%
62%
72%
41%
76%
46%
60%
26%
51%
27%
50%
18%
49%


https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temporali-i-dettagli-per-le-prossime-ore-e-per-giovedi-8-settembre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temporali-sul-centro-levante-dalle-8-alle-24-del-24-settembre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-sul-centro-levante-dalle-8-alle-24-del-24-settembre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/articoli/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-su-bce-mercoledi-14-settembre-dalle-11-alle-24.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html?lang=it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/sabato-prolungata-allerta-gialla-per-temporali.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temporali-prolungata-su-c-orari-confermati-di-chiusura-su-b-ed-e.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/29-30-settembre-allerta-gialla-temporali-sul-centro-levante-zone-b-c-e.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/articoli/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-su-b-d-e-dalle-6-alle-15-del-7-settembre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html

Exit pages

mlhique Pageviews
] 53,360 106,720

tematiche | 1, 717
frciec | 5545
arpal G745
articali =494
comporent | 1,025
home-page o
area-riservata Jo68
attivita-s-servizi 663

Cthers 2460
Exit Page URL Exits Unique Pageviews Exit rate
/tematiche/meteo.html 41,504 51,144 81%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html 22,763 26,347 86%
/ 7,266 16,645 44%
/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html 3,243 4,486 72%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temp 2,650 2,951 90%
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html 2,225 2,849 78%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co 2,197 2,605 84%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht 803 2,006 40%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html 1,480 1,957 76%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html 1,462 1,830 80%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temp 1,189 1,770 67%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av 877 1,248 70%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/focus-home/allerta-giall 1,200 1,209 99%
/articoli/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-su-bce-me 928 1,098 85%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co 744 1,078 69%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/sabato-prolungata-a 705 964 73%
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default 550 832 66%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temp 496 710 70%
/arpal.html 90 655 14%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/29-30-settembre-all 344 625 55%
/tematiche/mare.html 162 550 29%
/articoli/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-su-b-d-e- 251 490 51%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html 354 471 75%
Others 8,255 17,205 48%
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https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temporali-i-dettagli-per-le-prossime-ore-e-per-giovedi-8-settembre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temporali-sul-centro-levante-dalle-8-alle-24-del-24-settembre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-sul-centro-levante-dalle-8-alle-24-del-24-settembre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/articoli/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-su-bce-mercoledi-14-settembre-dalle-11-alle-24.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html?lang=it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/sabato-prolungata-allerta-gialla-per-temporali.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/allerta-gialla-temporali-prolungata-su-c-orari-confermati-di-chiusura-su-b-ed-e.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/29-30-settembre-allerta-gialla-temporali-sul-centro-levante-zone-b-c-e.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/articoli/focus-home/allerta-gialla-temporali-su-b-d-e-dalle-6-alle-15-del-7-settembre.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html

Site Search Keywords

mSearches
] 490 = 2]

allerta [N
Slerta A0

Gerova [0
radar 16
gerova l15
Rapallo 13
Carnogli | =)
Chiavari 11

Ot | — 7

Keyword Searches Search Results % Search Exits
pages

Others 166 1 42%
allerta 64 2 34%
Allerta 30 1 53%
Genova 30 1 10%
radar 16 1 13%
genova 15 1 27%
Rapallo 13 1 23%
Camogli 12 1 75%
Chiavari 11 1 18%
Radar 10 1 30%
Albenga 9 2 11%
chiavari 9 2 11%
allerta meteo 8 1 0%
Meteo 8 1 25%
Allerta meteo 7 1 14%
allerte 7 1 43%
cigo 7 2 0%
Imperia 7 1 0%
La Spezia 7 1 29%
la spezia 7 1 14%
meteo 7 1 0%
Moneglia 7 1 0%
Recco 7 1 0%
Others 705 620 11%
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Outlinks

mlhique Clicks
] 220 1,640

crr| regioreig.ris it | <5
aler taliguria regioreigur it | -0

albaarpal.iouriait |
waneyy, bancheda i .armbienteirliguria.it 4z

wanrwy, facebook.comn [N 1=2
disZwarpal liguria it [
urlsand.esvalabs .com  [07

ey, yoLITLIbE, Comn =

Cters I | %

Clicked Outlink Unique Clicks
Clicks

omirl.regione.liguria.it/#/map 1,634 2,056
allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/index.php 545 644
allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/ 405 426
www.facebook.com/ArpalLiguria/ 133 157
urlsand.esvalabs.com/?u=https://ambientepub.regione.lig 107 130
gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/it/map/balneazione/ 102 132
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli_full.php?id=63 94 99
www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/index.php/aria/mete 87 90
opas.arpal.liguria.it/str_dataview 77 91
www.snpambiente.it/ 73 89
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6346&am 69 74
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_pretorio_full.php 67 72
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6319&am 65 73
www.youtube.com/channel/UCTK_ULXg3gzn8el_oFk-5eA?view &5 73
old.arpal.liguria.it/homepage/altri-temi.html 57 98
www.instagram.com/arpalagenzia/?hl=it 53 55
www.cartografiarl.regione.liguria.it/SiraQualMeteo/Frui 51 119
www.isac.cnr.it/~dinamica/bolam/index.html 49 59
www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/ 45 48
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6421&am 41 54
www.arpal.gov.it/ 41 50
balneazione.arpal.liguria.it/ 40 48
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6327&am 39 43
Others 823 953
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https://omirl.regione.liguria.it/#/map
https://allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/index.php
https://allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/
https://www.facebook.com/ArpaLiguria/
https://urlsand.esvalabs.com/?u=https://ambientepub.regione.liguria.it/SiraQualMeteo/script/PubAccessoDatiMeteo.asp&e=7f48b148&h=2b64691c&f=y&p=n
http://gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/it/map/balneazione/
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli_full.php?id=6340&CSRF=c282c97ca28ab4c5b946e1e24cade883
http://www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/index.php/aria/meteo
https://opas.arpal.liguria.it/str_dataview
https://www.snpambiente.it/
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6346&CSRF=46b243173a2b26f4bd948d325ac84cf8
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_pretorio_full.php
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6319&CSRF=0776816477eb1be75066ab266117ceb4
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCTK_ULXg3gzn8el_oFk-5eA?view_as=subscriber
https://old.arpal.liguria.it/homepage/altri-temi.html
https://www.instagram.com/arpalagenzia/?hl=it
http://www.cartografiarl.regione.liguria.it/SiraQualMeteo/Fruizione.asp
http://www.isac.cnr.it/~dinamica/bolam/index.html
http://www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6421&CSRF=5cf64383a6d4af33bc37e4607cbb1895
http://www.arpal.gov.it/
http://balneazione.arpal.liguria.it/
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6327&CSRF=dfca1f4304f1ec00341c5472f9b0bf1e
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6327&CSRF=dfca1f4304f1ec00341c5472f9b0bf1e

Downloads

s lhigue Downloads
Q 11,465 22,930

wirwearpaliguria it [ . 2
webarchive.arpal liguria.it |66
wwhn i amnbiente.gov.it |15
wnind, arpal.gov it |15
i, SEIE bl e it |15
alboaarpal liguria it 3]
file: |4
cd.arpal liguria.it e

Citers [7

Download URL

www.arpal.liguria

.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoLiguria.pdf

Uniqgue Downlo
Downlo ads
ads

13,928 14,818

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf 3,022 3,279
www.arpal.liguria.it/ - Others 1,526 1,719
www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMare.pdf 1,223 1,309
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/Asssitentetecn 600 720
www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareLevante 172 182
www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMarePonente 142 148
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 139 180
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreA 136 192
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 128 165
www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareCentro. 128 134
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 127 140
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 120 135
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 113 121
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 71 93
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 67 76
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 57 63
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 54 59
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 53 72
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 43 47
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/pubblicazioni/50_- CIGO.pdf 42 63
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 40 41
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2021/Modellista/gra 37 42
Others 1,084 1,289
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https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoLiguria.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMare.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/Asssitentetecnico/Bando_Assistente_Tecnico_2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareLevante.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMarePonente.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/RIEPILOGO_ESITI_SCRITTI_per_PUBBLICAZ-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreAmm/avviso_prove_concorso_TD-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/RIEPILOGO_PUNTEGGI.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareCentro.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/CALENDARIO_PROVE-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/CALENDARIZZAZIONE_AMMESSI_ORALE-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/Bando_meteo-2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnicoStrategiaMarina/AVV_TD_MITE_2022_pubblicaz.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/TRACCIA_2_ESTRATTA.PDF
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/TRACCIA_1_NON_ESTRATTA.PDF
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/CRITERI_DI_VALUTAZIONE.PDF
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/Allegato_1_-_Autodichiarazione.docx
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/ARPAL_piano_operativo_della_procedura_concorsuale_2022_-_RUM-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/pubblicazioni/50_-_CIGO.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/TRACCIA 3_NON ESTRATTA.PDF
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2021/Modellista/graduatoria_finale_di_merito.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2021/Modellista/graduatoria_finale_di_merito.pdf

Length of Visits

mYisits
4,290 -
2,145 -
5 | [ [ —_—
010z 11-30k 31-60z 1-2 min 24 mir 47 min F-10rmin 10-15rmin 1530 min 204+ min
Visit duration Visits
0-10s 64,282
11-30s 12,082
31-60s 8,114
1-2 min 7,290
2-4 min 4,275
4-7 min 1,908
7-10 min 875
10-15 min 1,001
15-30 min 1,937
30+ min 662
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Pages per Visit

mYisits
47,430 -
23,715
. . - e e
1 page 2 pages D pages 210 pages 1520 pages
Pages per visit Visits
1 page 47,427
2 pages 21,777
3 pages 15,110
4 pages 7,116
5 pages 4,013
6-7 pages 3,436
8-10 pages 1,794
11-14 pages 770
15-20 pages 388
21+ pages 329

arpal_liguria_it | Date range: September 2022 | Page 20 of 28



Channel Type

o

miists

0,455

60,210

Wiabsites -3,64?

Social Metwor ks IE:IEI

Channel Type

Search Engines
Direct Entry
Websites

Social Networks

Visits

60,901
37,112
3,647
500

Actions

158,039
80,308
9,417
1,023

27,112

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on

3
2
3
2

Website
00:01:18

00:01:28
00:01:39
00:00:42
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Bounce Rate

42%
52%
54%
61%

Revenue

€0
€0
€0
€0



All Channels

Kepwerd ot efivect | 01

i, FimmbLE Jt B isas
ey, CONCoF s ipubblici et IE.QB
intranet.arpal.org | [ak
Facehook @ 455

wiie stefanomedt |91
beta.arpal liguria.it |56
Cthers 550

Referrer Visits
Keyword not defined 60,901
www.nimbus.it 1,638
www.concorsipubblici.net 698
intranet.arpal.org 619
) Facebook 455
www.stefanome.it 91
beta.arpal.liguria.it 56
www.spid.gov.it 39
www.areccmau.altervista.org 30
www.meteoregioni.it 30
M Linkedin 24
ricerca.libero.it 23
servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it 20
www.comune.levanto.sp.it 20
gis3w.arpal.liguria.it 19
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Actions

158,039
3,009
1,630
2,716
864
117
74

72

38

74

80

59

81

58
129

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on

N Wbk WWw W N R RE NS NN W

Website
00:01:18

00:01:04
00:00:41
00:04:11
00:00:38
00:00:03
00:00:25
00:01:23
00:01:04
00:00:40
00:01:45
00:00:15
00:00:48
00:01:47
00:05:20

Bounce Rate

42%
61%
59%
30%
64%
90%
68%
79%
73%
40%
38%
17%
40%
60%
26%

Conversion
Rate

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%


facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com

opas.arpal.liguria.it
search-dre.dt.dbankcloud.com
urlsand.esvalabs.com
www.snpambiente.it
www.ticonsiglio.com

[@) Instagram
www.associvile.it
www.comune.spotorno.sv.it

Others

19
17
17
11
11
10
10

281

arpal_liguria_it | Date range: September 2022 | Page 23 of 28

85
47
67
38
42
43
18
20
1,079

A NN B B DD D W UG

00:04:35
00:01:49
00:03:34
00:03:12
00:00:31
00:01:13
00:00:10
00:02:49
00:02:15

32%
35%
76%
18%
27%
10%
50%
56%
45%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%


linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com

Search Engines

migts
0 28,655 57,390
X kg
Bing |y 1745

Google News @y 1219
DuckDuckGo (3 214

Yahioo! ﬂ |ElD
Eosia (@) [73
Baic 4 [
Cthers 27
Search Engine Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
3 Google - Keyword not defined 57,387 148,784 3 00:01:19 42% €0
l) Bing - Keyword not defined 1,745 5,528 3 00:01:42 35% €0
& Google News - Keyword not defined 1,219 2,196 2 00:00:15 63% €0
@ DuckDuckGo - Keyword not defined 214 509 2 00:01:23 45% €0
Yahoo! - Keyword not defined 210 735 4 00:01:19 30% €0
@) Ecosia - Keyword not defined 73 195 3 00:00:46 40% €0
¢ Baidu - Keyword not defined 26 27 1 00:00:06 96% €0
) Facebook - Keyword not defined 8 8 1 00:00:00 100% €0
Sp StartPage - Keyword not defined 8 32 4 00:03:23 13% €0
) Qwant - Keyword not defined 5 16 3 00:03:35 20% €0
V: Virgilio - Keyword not defined 5 8 2 00:00:05 80% €0
§| Yandex - Keyword not defined 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% €0
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https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144

Websites

iy FIMNBDLE it

iy, CORCCE s ipuibblici, et
imtranet. arpal.org

wny, stefanome.it

beta. arpal liguria.it
Wiy, Sl oo

ey, A EC AL, albervista org
Wiy, MIETEICr egioni it

Others |, 446

Website Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
www.nimbus.it/index 1,513 2,733 2 00:01:04 62% €0
www.concorsipubblici.net/index 662 1,520 2 00:00:39 60% €0
intranet.arpal.org/index 614 2,688 4 00:04:07 30% €0
www.nimbus.it/italiameteo/italiameteo.htm 115 218 2 00:00:39 57% €0
www.stefanome.it/index 91 117 1 00:00:03 90% €0
beta.arpal.liguria.it/index 56 74 1 00:00:25 68% €0
www.spid.gov.it/index 38 69 2 00:01:24 82% €0
www.areccmau.altervista.org/index 30 38 1 00:01:04 73% €0
www.meteoregioni.it/index 30 74 3 00:00:40 40% €0
www.concorsipubblici.net/lagenzia-regionale-per-lambien 29 71 2 00:00:25 48% €0
ricerca.libero.it/index 22 57 3 00:00:13 18% €0
opas.arpal.liguria.it/index 19 85 5 00:04:35 32% €0
gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/index 17 116 7 00:04:50 29% €0
search-dre.dt.dbankcloud.com/index 17 47 3 00:01:49 35% €0
urlsand.esvalabs.com/index 16 32 2 00:02:05 81% €0
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http://www.nimbus.it/
https://www.concorsipubblici.net/
https://intranet.arpal.org/
http://www.nimbus.it/italiameteo/italiameteo.htm
http://www.stefanome.it/
https://www.spid.gov.it
http://www.areccmau.altervista.org/
http://www.meteoregioni.it/
https://www.concorsipubblici.net/lagenzia-regionale-per-lambiente-assume-assistenti-tecnici-diplomati-a-tempo-indeterminato/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/
https://search-dre.dt.dbankcloud.com/

servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it/index
www.snpambiente.it/index
www.ticonsiglio.com/index

www.comune.levanto.sp.it/index

www.comune.levanto.sp.it/servizi_turistici/balneazione.

www.associvile.it/index
www.comune.spotorno.sv.it/index
www.meteo.roma.it/index

Others
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296

52
38
42
21
37
17
20
10
1,241

A P NN BN DM DB D

00:00:52
00:03:12
00:00:31
00:02:13
00:01:21
00:00:11
00:02:49
00:00:02
00:02:54

54%
18%
27%
80%
40%
44%
56%
89%
39%

€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0


https://www.snpambiente.it/
https://www.ticonsiglio.com/
http://www.comune.levanto.sp.it/
http://www.comune.levanto.sp.it/servizi_turistici/balneazione.html
https://www.associvile.it/
http://www.comune.spotorno.sv.it/
http://www.meteo.roma.it/
http://www.meteo.roma.it/

Social Networks

mhists

0 i 460
LinkedIn [} -24

Instagram @.ltl

Telegram gla
Tuitter oy I3
Social network Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
@) Facebook - https://Im.facebook.com/ 218 419 2 00:00:20 58% 0%
) Facebook - http://m.facebook.com 84 95 1 00:00:09 93% 0%
) Facebook - http://m.facebook.com/ 71 155 2 00:00:32 56% 0%
@) Facebook - https://I.facebook.com/ 63 161 3 00:02:21 51% 0%
@) Facebook - https://m.facebook.com/ 16 28 2 00:00:26 63% 0%
[ LinkedIn - android-app://com.linkedin.android/ 14 49 4 00:01:31 43% 0%
@ Instagram - https://l.instagram.com/ 9 41 5 00:01:20 11% 0%
m LinkedIn - https://www.linkedin.com/ 6 12 2 00:00:14 33% 0%
Q Telegram - android-app://org.telegram.messenger/ 4 9 2 00:00:09 75% 0%
@) Facebook - https://I.facebook.com 2 2 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
[ LinkedIn - http://Inkd.in/ 2 8 4 00:01:27 50% 0%
e Telegram - https://web.telegram.org/ 2 8 4 00:01:08 50% 0%
Twitter - https://t.co/7PgyTQp5)K 2 14 7 00:01:46 0% 0%

L 4

@) Facebook - 1 4 4 00:10:31 0% 0%
@) Instagram - https://l.instagram.com 1 2 00:00:08 0% 0%
©) 9 p 9
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facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
linkedin.com
instagram.com
linkedin.com
web.telegram.org
facebook.com
linkedin.com
web.telegram.org
twitter.com
facebook.com
instagram.com

[ Linkedin -

m LinkedIn - https://www.linkedin.com/feed/update/activit
Q Telegram - android-app://org.telegram.messenger.web

Q Telegram - android-app://org.telegram.messenger.web/
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